
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!               Week of 11/9/2015 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job Bank. Links are 
provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. Thousands of additional job 
listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
ABM Industries    http://www.abm.com/Careers/Pages/cleaning-jobs.aspx 
Acosta Sales & Marketing   https://www.acostacareers.com/ 
Adelphi University     www.adelphi.edu/positions 
Advantage Sales and Marketing   www.asment.com 
Air National Guard Units (Title 32)  Air National Guard Units (Title 32) 
Air Techniques Inc     http://www.airtechniques.com/Dental/careers.cfm 
Alliedbarton Security Services  http://www.jobs.alliedbarton.com/  
Amerisource Bergen Drug Corporation http://www.amerisourcebergen.com/abc/Careers/index.jsp  
Anthem, Inc     http://www.careers.antheminc.com/  
Aon      http://www.aon.com/about-aon/careers.jsp 
ARAMARK     http://www.aramark.com/Careers/ 
AT&T       http://connect.att.jobs  
Banfield Animal Hospitals   www.banfield.com/pet-owners/careers 
Bank of America     http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
Barnes & Noble    http://www.barnesandnoble.com/u/careers/379003501/ 
Bayada Home Health    www.bayada.com 
Belcan       https://belcancorporation.com/careers 
Best Buy      www.bestbuy-jobs.com 
BJs Wholesale Club    http://www.bjs.com/careers-move-here.content.careers.A.careers 
Brickman Group / Valley Crest Companies  http://www.brickman.com/careers/ 
Bridgehampton National Bank   https://www.irecruit-us.com/index.php?OrgID=I20130101 
Bridgestone Americas Inc   www.bsro.jobs 
Broadridge Financial Solutions  http://corp.broadridge.com/careers/ 
Brookhaven National Labs    http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/  
CA Technologies, Inc.     www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Canon, USA      www.usa.canon.com 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
Children of America    http://www.childrenofamerica.com/careers.cfm 
Chipotle Mexican Grill    http://www.chipotle.com/en-us/careers/get_rolling/get_rolling.aspx   
Cintas       www.cintas.com/careers 
Citi       http://jobs.citi.com 
Cobham     http://www.cobhamcareers.com/ 
Cold Spring Harbor Labs    www.cshl.edu/hr/jobs.html  
Comfort Keepers    http://comfortkeepers.com/employment/career-opportunities 
Compass Group    www.compassgroupcareers.com 
Concern For Independent Living  http://www.concernhousing.org/employment/ 
Concern For Independent Living  http://www.concernhousing.org/employment/ 
CVS Caremark     http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers  
Data Device Corp     http://www.ddc-web.com/Careers/Default.aspx   
DaVita      http://careers.davita.com/fp/Default.aspx 
Developmental Disabilities Institute (DDI) https://careers-ddiny.icims.com/jobs 
Dick's Sporting Goods    http://www.dickssportinggoods.jobs/stores/index.asp 
Dollar Tree     http://www.dollartree.com/custserv/Careers  
EAC Network     http://www.eacinc.org/careers 
Eppendorf      https://www.eppendorf.com/US-en/about-us/careers/jobs/ 
Family and Children's Association  http://www.familyandchildrens.org/jobs/ 
Firestone Complete Auto Care   http://www.firestonecompleteautocare.com/careers/ 
G4S Secure Solutions (USA) Inc.  http://www.g4s.us/en-US/Careers/ 
Gentiva      www.gentiva.com/careers  
Global Industrial     http://globalindustrial.iapplicants.com  
GlobeComm Systems     www.globecommsystems.com 
GNC       https://retail-gnc.icims.com/jobs/intro 
Goodyear      www.goodyear.com/careers  
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Henry Schein     www.henryschein.com 
Honeywell      www.careersathoneywell.com 
HSBC       www.hsbcusa.com/careers  
ICON Clinical Research   www.iconplc.com/careers 
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
L-3 Communications     www.l-3com.com/careers  
Learning Care Group     http://www.learningcaregroup.com/careers/overview/ 
Liberty Mutual      www.libertymutualgroup.com/insurance-careers 
Lockheed Martin    http://www.lockheedmartinjobs.com/index.aspx 
Lowes       https://careers.lowes.com 
Macys       www.macysjobs.com  
Marks Paneth, LLP    http://www.markspaneth.com/our-firm-life   
Maryhaven     www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
Mobius Industries USA, Inc.    http://www.mobiusind.com/job-seekers/  
National Grid      www.nationalgridus.com 
NBTY       http://jobs.nbty.com 
Nestle Waters NA Inc.    http://careers.nestle-watersna.com/CareerSearch/Default.aspx 
New York Community Bancorp   https://www.mynycb.com/Careers 
New York State Civil Service   www.cs.ny.gov/jobseeker   
News 12     http://jobs.cablevision.com/ 
Newsday     http://jobs.cablevision.com/ 
Nike      www.nikebiz.com/careers 
Nordstrom      http://about.nordstrom.com/careers 
North Shore LIJ     www.nslijcareers.com 
NTT Data, Inc.      http://www.nttdata.com/global/en/about/careers/index.html?fm=s1 
Old Castle Building Envelope   www.oldcastle.com/careers.htm 
Omnicare     http://www.omnicare.com/careers.aspx 
ORACLE     http://www.oracle.com/us/corporate/careers/index.html 
Our Lady of Consolation   http://olc.chsli.org/html/open_jobs.html 
People's United Bank    www.peoples.com/peoples/Header/Careers 
Petco       http://careers.petco.com/index.asp 
Pizza Hut     http://jobs.pizzahut.com/  
PSEGLI     http://www.pseg.com/info/careers/ 
Publishers Clearing House   www.pchjobs.com 
PwC      http://www.pwc.com/us/en/careers/index.jhtml 
Quest Diagnostics     www.questdiagnostics.com/brand/careers/jobs.html 
Rite Aid      www.riteaid.com/careers   
Safelite Auto Glass    www.safelitecareers.com 
Sartorius Corporation    https://www.sartorius.us/us/company/careers/ 
SCO Family of Services   www.sco.org  
Sears, Roebuck and Co.   http://jobs.sears.com/ 
Severn Trent Services    http://www.severntrentservices.com/careers/ 
South Nassau Hospital    www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Southern Wine and Spirits   www.southernwine.com 
Spring Mobile     http://springmobile.com/jobs 
Sprint      http://careers.sprint.com 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital    www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
Suffolk Federal Credit Union    https://www.suffolkfcu.org/careers 
Sunrise Senior Living    http://www.sunrise-careers.com/  
Target      https://corporate.target.com/careers  
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
Telephonics      www.telephonics.com/careers 
The Bristal Assisted Living    http://careers.thebristal.com/ 
The Estee Lauder Companies, Inc  http://www.esteelauder.com/cms/about/careers 
The UPS Store     https://www.theupsstore.com/about/careers  
Transdev Services     http://www.transdev.com/en/committed-teams/join-us.htm 
United Parcel Service, Inc.    https://upsjobs.managehr.com/?WT.svl=Footer 
Unitedhealth Group    http://careers.unitedhealthgroup.com/ 
VA, Veterans Health Administration  http://www.vacareers.va.gov/ 
Volt Information Sciences   http://jobs.volt.com 
Zebra Technologies    https://www.zebra.com/us/en/about-zebra/work/careers.html   
Zinburger     https://zinburger.wyckwyre.com/Positions.aspx?keyword= 
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